
U15 Girls single
Name and Surname Date of birtClub/City Country

1 Kosztelnik Claudia 2011 CSM Bistrita RO
2 Pop Amalia 2013 CSM Bistrita RO
3 Negocescu Ana 2013 CSM Buzau RO
4 Bogdan Antonia 2012 TT Incze Sportegylet RO
5 Sara Namestovski 2013 STK Spartak Inspira SRB
6 Pribeagu Bianca 2012 ACS Vointa Campulung RO
7 Boroica Maria 2012 CS Dinamo Bucuresti RO
8 Manolea Daria 2013 CS Dinamo Bucuresti RO
9 Bejan Boglarka 2011 Colegiul National Nagy Mozes RO

10 Derzsi Andrea 2011 CS Burza RO
11 Murariu Miruna 2011 CSM Moinesti RO
12 Sandor Roza 2012 ACS SZAK RO
13 Balazs Fruzsina 2012 ACS SZAK RO
14 Derzsi Sara 2013 ACS SZAK RO
15
16

U13 Girls single
Name and Surname Date of birtClub/City Country

1 Tyukodi Regina 2013 CSM Victoria Carei RO
2 Pop Amalia 2013 CSM Bistrita RO
3 Andrei Maria 2014 CSM Bistrita RO
4 Staicu Iris 2015 CSM Bistrita RO
5 Negocescu Ana 2013 CSM Buzau RO
6 Bratu Antonia 2014 CSM Buzau RO
7 Burlacu Diana 2014 CSM Buzau RO
8 Oprea Erica 2015 CSM Buzau RO
9 Dumitru Giulia 2015 CSM Buzau RO

10 Serban Maria 2015 CSM Buzau RO
11 Bogdan Antonia 2012 TT Incze Sportegylet RO
12 Sara Namestovski 2013 STK Spartak Inspira SRB
13 Ceausescu Rebeca 2014 FC Arges RO
14 Simon Ecaterina 2012 ACS Sepsi Sic Sf. Gheorghe RO
15 Miron Carla 2014 ACS Sepsi Sic Sf. Gheorghe RO
16 Pribeagu Bianca 2012 ACS Vointa Campulung RO
17 Negritu Miruna 2012 ACS Vointa Campulung RO
18 Hera Ayana 2013 ACS Vointa Campulung RO
19 Vasile Carolinia 2014 ACS Vointa Campulung RO
20 Bagneanu Raisa 2011 ACS Vointa Campulung RO
21 Boroica Maria 2012 CS Dinamo Bucuresti RO
22 Manolea Daria 2013 CS Dinamo Bucuresti RO
23 Kadar Kitti 2015 Colegiul National Nagy Mozes RO
24 Rancz Szabo Nora 2015 Colegiul National Nagy Mozes RO
25 Koter Boróka 2015 Colegiul National Nagy Mozes RO
26 Sandor Roza 2012 ACS SZAK RO



27 Balazs Fruzsina 2012 ACS SZAK RO
28 Poptamas Paula 2014 CSS Tg Mures RO
29 Ungvari Kriszta 2015 CSS Tg Mures RO
30 Sardeni Teodora 2013 CSM Moinesti RO
31 Derzsi Sara 2013 ACS SZAK RO

U11 Girls single
Name and Surname Date of birtClub/City Country

1 Vlad Gloria Gabriela 2017 CS Dinamo Bucuresti RO
2 Tomescu Ilinca 2016 CSTA Bucuresti RO
3 Preda Clara 2016 CSTA Bucuresti RO
4 Dalpra Zarina 2016 CSTA Bucuresti RO
5 Bumb Sara 2014 CSM Victoria Carei RO
6 Sivado Arabella 2015 CSM Victoria Carei RO
7 Fatyol Hanna 2015 CSM Victoria Carei RO
8 Staicu Iris 2015 CSM Bistrita RO
9 Andrei Maria 2014 CSM Bistrita RO

10 Pop Natalia 2017 CSM Bistrita RO
11 Nagy Dora 2015 SCM Zalau RO
12 Labo Antonia 2015 SCM Zalau RO
13 Farcas Sonia 2015 SCM Zalau RO
14 Preda Sara 2016 CSM Buzau RO
15 Bratu Antonia 2014 CSM Buzau RO
16 Burlacu Diana 2014 CSM Buzau RO
17 Oprea Erica 2015 CSM Buzau RO
18 Dumitru Giulia 2015 CSM Buzau RO
19 Serban Maria 2015 CSM Buzau RO
20 Ceausescu Rebeca 2014 FC Arges RO
21 Kadar Kitti 2015 Colegiul National Nagy Mozes RO
22 Rancz Szabo Nora 2015 Colegiul National Nagy Mozes RO
23 Koter Boglarka 2015 Colegiul National Nagy Mozes RO
24 Kiss Annabella 2016 ACS SZAK RO
25 Stoica Mara 2015 CSS Tg Mures RO
26 Feher Tamara 2017 CSS Tg Mures RO
27 Poptamas Paula 2014 CSS Tg Mures RO
28 Ungvari Kriszta 2015 CSS Tg Mures RO
29 Spatariu Ilaria 2015 CSM Moinesti RO
30 Neagu Daria 2014 CSM Moinesti RO

U9 Girls single
Name and Surname Date of birtClub/City Country

1 Vlad Gloria Gabriela 2017 CS Dinamo Bucuresti RO
2 Tomescu Ilinca 2016 CSTA Bucuresti RO
3 Preda Clara 2016 CSTA Bucuresti RO
4 Dalpra Zarina 2016 CSTA Bucuresti RO
5 Erli Sofia 2016 CSM Victoria Carei RO
6 Balazs Viktoria 2017 CSM Victoria Carei RO



7 Pop Natalia 2017 CSM Bistrita RO
8 Preda Sara 2016 CSM Buzau RO
9 Sandor Kamilla 2017 ACS SZAK RO

10 Mateescu Natalia CS Burza RO
11 Morosanu Lorena CS Burza RO
12 Balazs Agota 2017 ACS SZAK RO
13 Avram Raisa Vanda 2016 CSS1 Bucuresti RO
14 Feher Tamara 2017 CSS Tg Mures RO
15 Ciubotaru Daria 2016 CSM Moinesti RO
16 Irimiea Eva 2016 CSM Moinesti RO
17 Irimiea Maria 2016 CSM Moinesti RO
18 Ciubotaru Ioana 2017 CSM Moinesti RO
19 Szocs Abigel 2016 ACSO Baraolt RO
20 Kiss Annabella 2016 ACS SZAK RO
21 Bondoc Alesia 2016 Brasov RO
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